S5800
SERIES
Product Overview
BDCOM S5800 Series is a new generation of full-
10GE TOR switches, oriented for high-performance
computing, data center and high-end campuses.
The S5800 Series adopts our most advanced
hardware architecture designs.

6
10GE optical modules
Ordering Information
Item Description
S5800-24X2C
S5800 series switches
24-Port 10G SFP+ 2-Port 100G QSFP28 L3 Managed Switch (2 power slots with dual
AC220V power supplies;1U,  19-inch rack-mounted installation
S5800-16X8Y4C 16-Port 10G SFP+ 8-Port 25G SFP28 + 4-Port 100G QSFP28 L3 Stackable Managed Switch
(2 power slots with dual AC-220 power supplies; four built-in fans with front-back airflow;
1U, 19-inch rack-mounted installation)
QSFP+SR4-100m 40G multi-mode QSFP+ optical module (100m, 850nm, MPO, DDM, supports 1 to 4)
10GE SFP+-to-RJ45 module
QSFP+LR4-10 40G single-mode QSFP+ optical module (10km,  1310nm, LC, DDM)
10GE SFP+ multi-mode (300m, 850nm, LC)
40GE optical modules
SFP+TX
SFP+SX
SFP+LX-SM-1270-10
SFP+LX-SM-1330-10
SFP+LX-SM-1270-20
SFP+LX-SM-1330-20
SFP+LX-SM-1270-40
SFP+LX-SM-1330-40
SFP+LX-10
SFP+LX-20
SFP+LX-40-1310
SFP+LX-80